Batteries and rechargeable batteries

Chargers for Batteries

 For Mobile Warning Trailers
 For VarioSign LED-System

« For traffic light system LZA 500
» For bar lamps

« For guide light systems
 For Synchros

Chargers for Batteries

Battery tester for all 12V lead-acid batteries

Charger for nickel cadmium rechargeable batteries (1 charger per lamp)
Charger 12V, 25 A, P44

Charger 230/12V,30 A, IP67

Mains charger for Synchros

Charger 230/12V, 25 A for LZA 500, with battery clips

Further information
NIS-00626

Entry on nissen-germany.com
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Order number

070081-2
161060-1
070074-26
070074-31
070157-1
070074-26-50

Charger Charger 12V, 17 A

Charger 230/12V,30A

Built-in charger

Subject to technical modifications. Pictures can differ from the original product. Version 12/2024
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