

Chargers for Batteries

- For Mobile Warning Trailers
- For VarioSign LED-System
- For traffic light system LZA 500
- For bar lamps
- For guide light systems
- For Synchronos



161 060-1

Chargers for Batteries

	Order number
Battery tester for all 12 V lead-acid batteries	070081-2
Charger for nickel cadmium rechargeable batteries (1 charger per lamp)	161060-1
Charger 12 V, 25 A, IP44	070074-26
Charger 230/12 V, 30 A, IP67	070074-31
Mains charger for Synchronos	070157-1
Charger 230/12 V, 25 A for LZA 500, with battery clips	070074-26-50



Charger



Charger 12 V, 17 A



Charger 230/12 V, 30 A



Built-in charger



Further information
NIS-00626
Entry on nissen-germany.com